
 

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COST 
MORNINGSIDE 

PROJECT DESCRIPTION: 

PROJECT: MILL AND RESURFACE 

MILL AND RESURFACE MORNINGSIDE VILLAGE ROADWAYS WITH ASSOCIATED RESTRPE 

OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS 

SPEC YEAR: 2023 

SUBMITTAL TYPE: Engineers Estimate (Other) 

COUNTY: Pasco 

DATE: December 18th, 2023 

ENGINEERING CONSULTANT FIRM: BDi 

CONTACT NAME: Robert Dvorak & Jerry Whited 

PHONE NUMBER: (813) 361-1466 

PAGE NUMBER: 1 

COMPONENT GROUPS 

$26,358 

$96,672 

$17,743 

$70,332 

$191,932 

$47,234 

$450,271 

5% $22,514 

$472,784

 5% $22,514 

$495,298 

5% $22,514 

$517,811 

10% $45,027 

$562,838 

5% $22,514 

$585,352

 5% $22,514 

$608,000 

COMPONENT SUB-TOTAL 

PROJECT GRAND TOTAL 

SUB-TOTAL 

SUB-TOTAL 

SUB-TOTAL 

SUB-TOTAL 

SUB-TOTAL 

Solitude Drive 

Fog Hollow Drive 

Golden Dawn Place 

Morwen Place 

Morningmist Drive 

Bright Way Place 

MOT (Maintenance of Traffic) 

MOB (Mobilization) 

PU (Project Unknowns) 

Public Works Estimation 

Engineering, Inspections & Administration 

Initial Contingency (Do Not Bid) 
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Solitude Drive 

PAY ITEM # ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY UNIT COST 
0327 70 6 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH SY 1149 $8.00 

0334 1 12 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B TN 97 $175.00 

0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK LF 40 $5.00 

Solitude Drive COMPONENT TOTAL 

TOTAL COST 
$9,192.00 

$16,965.70 

$200.00 

$26,357.70 
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Fog Hollow Drive 

PAY ITEM # ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY UNIT COST 
0327 70 6 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH SY 4242 $8.00 

0334 1 12 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B TN 358 $175.00 

0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK LF 20 $5.00 

Fog Hollow Drive COMPONENT TOTAL 

TOTAL COST 
$33,936.00 

$62,635.78 

$100.00 

$96,671.78 
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Golden Dawn Place 

PAY ITEM # ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY UNIT COST 
0327 70 6 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH SY 775 $8.00 

0334 1 12 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B TN 65 $175.00 

0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK LF 20 $5.00 

Golden Dawn Place COMPONENT TOTAL 

TOTAL COST 
$6,200.00 

$11,443.36 

$100.00 

$17,743.36 
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Morwen Place 

PAY ITEM # ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY UNIT COST 
0327 70 6 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH SY 3085 $8.00 

0334 1 12 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B TN 260 $175.00 

0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK LF 20 $5.00 

Morwen Place COMPONENT TOTAL 

TOTAL COST 
$24,680.00 

$45,551.95 

$100.00 

$70,331.95 
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Morningmist Drive 

PAY ITEM # ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY UNIT COST 
0327 70 6 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH SY 8422 $8.00 

0334 1 12 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B TN 711 $175.00 

0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK LF 40 $5.00 

Morningmist Drive COMPONENT TOTAL 

TOTAL COST 
$67,376.00 

$124,356.09 

$200.00 

$191,932.09 
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Bright Way Place 

PAY ITEM # ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY UNIT COST 
0327 70 6 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH SY 2066 $8.00 

0334 1 12 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B TN 174 $175.00 

0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK LF 40 $5.00 

Bright Way Place COMPONENT TOTAL 

TOTAL COST 
$16,528.00 

$30,505.78 

$200.00 

$47,233.78 
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