ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COST

MORNINGSIDE

	PROJECT:	MILL AND RESURFACE					
	AND RESURFACE MORNINGSIDE VILLAGE F AVEMENT MARKINGS	NGSIDE VILLAGE ROADWAYS WITH ASSOCIATED RESTRPE					
-	SPEC YEAR:	2023					
	SUBMITTAL TYPE:	Engineers Estimate (Other)					
	COUNTY:	Pasco					
	DATE:	December 18th, 2023					
	ENGINEERING CONSULTANT FIRM:	BDi					
	CONTACT NAME:	Robert Dvorak & Jerry Whited					
	PHONE NUMBER:	(813) 361-1466					
	PAGE NUMBER:	1					

COMPONENT GROUPS

COMPONENT GROUPS			¢26.250
Solitude Drive			\$26,358
Fog Hollow Drive			\$96,672
Golden Dawn Place			\$17,743
Morwen Place			\$70,332
Morningmist Drive			\$191,932
Bright Way Place			\$47,234
	COMPON	VENT SUB TOTAL	Ć4F0 271
		NENT SUB-TOTAL	\$450,271
	MOT (Maintenance of Traffic)	5%	-
		SUB-TOTAL	\$472,784
	MOB (Mobilization)	5%	
		SUB-TOTAL	\$495,298
	PU (Project Unknowns)	5%	
		SUB-TOTAL	\$517,811
	Public Works Estimation	10%	
		SUB-TOTAL	\$562,838
	Engineering, Inspections & Administration	5%	
		SUB-T <u>OTAL</u>	\$585,352
	Initial Contingency (Do Not Bid)	5%	\$22,514

PROJECT:	MILL AND RESURFACE
FILE VERSION:	EE_03-15_Rev23
PAGE NUMBER:	-2

Solitude Drive

PAY ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH	SY	1149	\$8.00	\$9,192.00
0334 1 12	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B	TN	97	\$175.00	\$16,965.70
0711 11125	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK	LF	40	\$5.00	\$200.00
071111123			-10	φ3.00	7200.00
		T			
		T			
		T			
		1			
		T		T	
		<u> </u>		T	
		T			
		T		1	
		1			
		T		T	
		<u> </u>		T	
					·
				1	
Solitude Driv	e		COMPONENT	TOTAL	\$26,357.70
	-				

PROJECT:	MILL AND RESURFACE
FILE VERSION:	EE_03-15_Rev23
PAGE NUMBER:	-3

Fog Hollow Drive

PAY ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
0327 70 6	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH	SY	4242	\$8.00	\$33,936.00
0334 1 12	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B	TN	358	\$175.00	\$62,635.78
0711 11125	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK	LF	20	\$5.00	\$100.00
0,11,11123				\$5.00	\$100.00
		_			
		T			
		1			
				I	
·					
		·		,	
				'	
		T			
				T.	
		.		<u>'</u>	
	<u></u>	1			
	<u> </u>	1	1		
	<u></u>		I		
				1	
Fog Hollow [Drive		COMPONENT	ТОТАІ	\$96,671.78
I OS I IOIIOW L	/IIVC		COMM CIVEN	IVIAL	770,071.70

PROJECT:	MILL AND RESURFACE
FILE VERSION:	EE_03-15_Rev23
PAGE NUMBER:	-4

Golden Dawn Place

PAY ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH	SY	775	\$8.00	\$6,200.00
0334 1 12	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B	TN	65	\$175.00	\$11,443.36
0711 11125	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK	LF	20	\$5.00	\$100.00
071111123			20	φ3.00	\$100.00
		T			
		T			
		T			
		1			
		T		T	
		<u> </u>		T	
		1			
		T			
		T		1	
		T		I	
		<u> </u>		T	
					·
	`	1			
		I			
					<u> </u>
		T			
Golden Daw	n Place		COMPONENT	TOTAL	\$17,743.36
					, ,

PROJECT:	MILL AND RESURFACE
FILE VERSION:	EE_03-15_Rev23
PAGE NUMBER:	-5

Morwen Place

PAY ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH	SY	3085	\$8.00	\$24,680.00
0334 1 12	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B	TN	260	\$175.00	\$45,551.95
0711 11125	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK	LF	20	\$5.00	\$100.00
071111123			20	φ3.00	\$100.00
		_			
		T			
		1			
				T	
		·			
		T			
		_			
		1			
		1			
		1			
				T	
		1			
				<u> </u>	
				l l	
Morwon Dlag			COMPONENT	TOTAL	\$70,331.95
Morwen Place COMPONENT TOTAL \$70			CONFONENT	IOIAL	\$/U,331.33

PROJECT:	MILL AND RESURFACE
FILE VERSION:	EE_03-15_Rev23
PAGE NUMBER:	-6

Morningmist Drive

0334 1 12 S	ITEM DESCRIPTION MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH	UNIT SY	QUANTITY 8422	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
0334 1 12 S			0422	\$8.00	\$67,376.00
	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B	TN	711	\$175.00	\$124,356.09
0,111110	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK	LF	40	\$5.00	\$200.00
			-10	75.00	7200.00
<u> </u>					
Morningmist [Drive		COMPONENT	TOTAL	\$191,932.09
	-				

PROJECT:	MILL AND RESURFACE
FILE VERSION:	EE_03-15_Rev23
PAGE NUMBER:	-7

Bright Way Place

PAY ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH	SY	2066	\$8.00	\$16,528.00
0334 1 12	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B	TN	174	\$175.00	\$30,505.78
0711 11125	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK	LF	40	\$5.00	\$200.00
071111123			-10	φ3.00	\$200.00
		T			
		T			
		T			
		1			
		1			
		<u> </u>		T	
				<u>'</u>	
		1			
		T			
		T			
		1			
		T			
		<u> </u>		T	
·					
	, 	1			
		I			
	<u> </u>	1			
		T			
Bright Way Place			COMPONENT	TOTAL	\$47,233.78
	Singhit vouy i lace				7 /=== 3